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Anlage
Albert-Burrer-Straße, 88529 Zwiefalten

Sportwart/in
Jakober, Hans-Peter , Kirchenweg 7, 88529 Zwiefalten-Gauingen
T 0171 7827997 F 07373 91042 hans-peter.jakober@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Fischer, Michael , Alpenblick 8, 88529 Zwiefalten-Gauingen
T 0172 2128865 mischer.fichael@gmx.de

Gem. Junioren (4er)
MF: Lukas Jakober; T (07373) 91040
hans-peter.jakober@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Haberkorn, Rene 19856085 LK21
2 Schultes, Nico 19750531 LK22
3 Jakober, Lukas 10053323 LK22
4 Koch, Stefan 19757142 LK23
5 Goerlich, Meike 29850128 LK23
6 Löb, Josephine 29850129 LK23
7 Schmid, Melanie 20257485 LK23
8 Jakober, Evamarie 29861405 LK23
9 Schmid, Julia 29757794 LK23
10 Geiselhart, Kim 29962858 LK23



Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015

TC Gauingen ( 20578 )
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein  | Status endgültig, 30.04.2015

nu .Dokument 011b, erstellt am 30.04.2015 19:53 | Seite 2 von 3

Anlage
Albert-Burrer-Straße, 88529 Zwiefalten

Sportwart/in
Jakober, Hans-Peter , Kirchenweg 7, 88529 Zwiefalten-Gauingen
T 0171 7827997 F 07373 91042 hans-peter.jakober@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Fischer, Michael , Alpenblick 8, 88529 Zwiefalten-Gauingen
T 0172 2128865 mischer.fichael@gmx.de

Herren (4er)
MF: Kurt Wittig; T 07371 966353-2
WttgKrt@AOL.com
Herren (4er) 2
MF: Michael Fischer; T 07373 921192
m 0172 2128865; mischer.fichael@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Schmid, Bernhard 16950167 LK15
2 Herter, Jürgen 17250197 LK16
3 Herre, Andreas 18150178 LK17
4 Herre, Thomas 17650197 LK18
5 Wittig, Kurt 16350024 LK18
6 Eppler, Thomas 18550507 LK18
7 Lutz, Andreas 18650233 LK20
8 Fischer, Michael 17850843 LK20
9 Jakober, Hans-Peter 16450268 LK20
10 Haberkorn, Rene 19856085 LK21
11 Schultes, Nico 19750531 LK22
12 Jakober, Lukas 10053323 LK22
13 Kley, Simon 19152631 LK23
14 Kley, Daniel 18750698 LK23
15 Schrode, Veit 18650219 LK23
16 Koch, Frank 19553418 LK23
17 Herre, Georg 15350248 LK23
18 Koch, Stefan 19757142 LK23
19 Schrode, Marius 19251380 LK23
20 Waidmann, Karl-Heinz 16352204 LK23
21 Geiselhart, Konrad 14850951 LK23
22 Jakober, Klaus 17750193 LK23
23 Jakober, Julian 19252945 LK23
24 Baader, Alexander 18750697 LK23
25 Jakober, Johannes 19355107 LK23

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
26 Jakober, Jörg-Simon 19509769 LK23
27 Caspar, Phillip 19152611 LK23
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Anlage
Albert-Burrer-Straße, 88529 Zwiefalten

Sportwart/in
Jakober, Hans-Peter , Kirchenweg 7, 88529 Zwiefalten-Gauingen
T 0171 7827997 F 07373 91042 hans-peter.jakober@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Fischer, Michael , Alpenblick 8, 88529 Zwiefalten-Gauingen
T 0172 2128865 mischer.fichael@gmx.de

Damen
MF: Ulrike Jakober; T 07373 91040
u.jakober@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
1 Jakober, Ulrike 26550159 LK15
2 Jäggle, Stephie 27550107 LK19
3 Jakober, Sarah 29652234 LK21
4 Kley, Lisa 29251854 LK22
5 Wittig, Boonsom ( THA ) 27650506 LK23
6 Herre, Martina 27850063 LK23
7 Haberkorn, Tamara 29453217 LK23
8 Eppler, Sandra 29050692 LK23
9 Schrode, Sandra 27650058 LK23
10 Schultes, Svenja 29151665 LK23
11 Schultes, Bianca 29551988 LK23
12 Goerlich, Meike 29850128 LK23
13 Löb, Josephine 29850129 LK23
14 Eppler-Ott, Anja 27950061 LK23
15 Bartholomä, Evelyn 28050717 LK23
16 Schmid, Melanie 20257485 LK23
17 Jakober, Evamarie 29861405 LK23
18 Schmid, Julia 29757794 LK23
19 Geiselhart, Kim 29962858 LK23
20 Kalessa, Jule 29550409 LK23
21 Kley, Claudia 25750520 LK23
22 Wittig, Hannelore 24150480 LK23
23 Diem, Rebecca 29352004 LK23
24 Haberkorn, Helga 26551703 LK23
25 Siebert, Yvonne 28250758 LK23
26 Schultes, Conny 26351612 LK23
27 Lutz, Irmgard 25351064 LK23
28 Auchter, Silvia 29251871 LK23

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. LK DR Info
29 Aigner, Juliane 29453216 LK23
30 Sembritzki, Jenni 28950499 LK23


